
76

63

13

1 15,000/12,000.00

2 15,000/12,000.00

3 15,000/12,000.00

4 15,000/12,000.00

7 15,000/12,000.00

8 15,000/12,000.00

5 HBL /Linkwell Alwal/Hyderabad 15,000/12,000.00

6 HBL / TSRTC Alwal/Hyderabad 15,000/7,000.00

9 Absent - Medical Leave

10 Absent

11 Absent

12 Absent

13 Absent

14 Absent

15 Absent

16 Absent

1 Glitz Coop 15,000.00

2 Orient  / HBL 12,500.00

3 Orient 15,000.00

4 Med PLus 12,000.00

5 HBL 12,500.00

6 Orient 15,000.00

7 Orient 15,000.00

8 Under Age

1 15,000.00

2 15,000.00

3 15,000.00

4 15,000.00

5 15,000.00

6 15,000.00

7 15,000.00

8 15,000.00

9 15,000.00

10 15,000.00

11 15,000.00

12 15,000.00

Mohd Rahmath Uddin

Mohammed Nabi Uddin

Hussain Bin Osman Bin Shimlan

Khaja Khan 

Syed Nisar Umer

Hyderabad

Harsha Toyota - Nalgonda

Fortune Toyota - Tolichowki

Syed Shan Ul Haq

Mohammad Ayaan

Jakkula Rudra

Mohammed Abdul Rafay 

Mohammed Fazal Patel

Mody Toyota -  Alwal

MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE  - SELECTED  BY TOYOTA DEALERS

Mudhagouni Sai Darphan Goud

Abdul Rehan

Mohammed Zaeem Uddin 

Harsha Toyota - Medchal

Mohammad Dawood

Mohd Sabeel Zaid 

Salman Bin Anwer

Mohd Feroze 

Harsha Toyota - Kondapur

HEH THE NIZAM AND ALLADIN TECHNCIAL INSTITUTE

ELECTRICIAN

Shahnawaz Ahmed

Dumpa Mani Preeth

Mohd Mushaaraf Hussain

Ashish Dolai

Mohammed Mujtaba Uddin 

Mir Zaid Ali

Mohammed Faazil

 Mohd Imad Uddin Ansari 

Udiwale Vishal Singh

Mohammed Ehtesham Mohiuddin

Syed Imran

Mohammed Aleemuddin

Mirza Rehan Baig

Khaja Imamuddin

Qazi Syed Mohammed Hydri

Brahma kanti Sai Teja

M Hanumant Yadav

ELECTRONICS
Syed Mubashir Hammad

Mohammed Zain Aslam

Total Number of Students 

Selected Students

Absent / Not Attended

HBL / TATA Motors - Alwal/Hyderabad

Mody Toyota -  Alwal

Mody Toyota -  Alwal

Fortune Toyota - Sanath Nagar

Mody Toyota -  Alwal

Mody Toyota -  Alwal

 RECRUITMENT / PLACEMENT OF 2023-2025 BATCH STUDENTS
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1 16,000.00

2 16,000.00

4 16,000.00

3 16,000.00

9 16,000.00

11 16,000.00

13 16,000.00

14 16,000.00

5 16,000.00

6 16,000.00

12 16,000.00

16 16,000.00

18 16,000.00

16,000.00

16,000.00

19 16,000.00

20 16,000.00

21 16,000.00

22 16,000.00

23 16,000.00

24 16,000.00

25 16,000.00

26 16,000.00

27 16,000.00

1 15,000.00

2 15,000.00

3 15,000.00

4 15,000.00

5 15,000.00

6 15,000.00

7 15,000.00

8 15,000.00

9 15,000.00

10 15,000.00

11 15,000.00

12

13

14

15

Shaik Azhar

Md Gufran Sajid Hussain

Shaik Mazhar

MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE -SELECTED IN OTHER COMPANIES

Shaik Farhan

Mohammed Mudassir Khan 

Shaik Zayan

Kummari Yadagiri

Syed Moiz Subhani

Mohd Abdul Murtuza

Volks Wagen -  Khajaguda

Skoda -  Gachibowli

Volks Wagen -  Madinaguda

TATA Motors - Hyderabad

Absent
Mohd Hamza Khan

Syed Faisal Hussain

Mirza Ahedullah Baig

Mohammad Ammar

Mohammad Shafi Pasha

Giddaluri Saiman

Mohammed Nazeer Uddin 

Shaik Zeeshan

Pranjal Soni

Mohd Hassan Ali

Mohammed Mehraj

Md Naser  TSRTC- Hyderabad

TATA Motors - Hyderabad

Abdul Abdullah

Mohd Mohiuddin

Mohammed Nazeer

Shaik Abdul Raiyan

Mohammed Mukthar Ali

Mohd Osman Ali

Md Adil

Mohammed Rafath Adnan 

Shaik Khaja

Mohd Shaheraz Ahmed

Mohammed Kaif

R & AC

Shaik Saif Ali

Hemair Systems

Bollapuram / 

Miyapuram

Syed Abdul Naveed

Mohammed Ibrahim

Mohammad Faisal Patel

Abdul Sameer

MA Rizwan Chand

Ahmed Ibrahim


